

SR 31 Extension

Alternative Corridor Evaluation (ACE) Feasibility Study

From SR 70 to US 17 in DeSoto County, Florida

PUBLIC INFORMATION MEETING – October 4, 2018

## FPID: 431298-1-22-01

## **COMMENT FORM**

Which alternative(s) would you like to see <u>mo</u>	ve forward for further consideration?
Which alternative(s) would you like to see <u>elin</u>	ninated from further consideration?
n your opinion, what is the most important go	oal you would like the SR 31 extension to accomplish?
lame	
	You may place this form in the comments box at this meeting or mail it. postmarked by October 15. 2018.
	<ul> <li>You may place this form in the comments box at this meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> </ul>
Address	<ul> <li>meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> <li>FDOT District One</li> </ul>
ddress	<ul> <li>meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> <li>FDOT District One</li> <li>P.O. Box 1249</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> <li>FDOT District One</li> <li>P.O. Box 1249</li> <li>Bartow, Florida 33831</li> </ul>
address Sity, State Zip code	<ul> <li>meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> <li>FDOT District One</li> <li>P.O. Box 1249</li> <li>Bartow, Florida 33831</li> <li>Email address: Gwen.Pipkin@dot.state.fl.us</li> </ul>
ddress	<ul> <li>meeting or mail it, postmarked by October 15, 2018,</li> <li>Gwen G. Pipkin, FDOT Project Manager</li> <li>FDOT District One</li> <li>P.O. Box 1249</li> <li>Bartow, Florida 33831</li> </ul>

\*All comments are part of the project record and are available for viewing by the public and media.

Website: www.swflroads.com/sr31extension/sr70tous17

Please fold on dotted lines.

## SR 31 Extension ACE Feasibility Study

ATTN: Gwen G. Pipkin Project Manager Florida Department of Transportation District One P.O. Box 1249 Bartow, Florida 33831